
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71078914 7PSSDB 23.89 5.15 123.03

71078924 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 23.92 7.10 169.83

71078949 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.75 5.65 134.19

71078971 P13 - (100465) Texas City ISD La Marque High School Replacement 5PSSDB 23.74 6.20 147.19

71078987 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD 5PSSDB 23.77 7.10 168.77

71079008 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.81 5.70 135.72

71079026 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 23.85 4.20 100.17

71079032 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.68 5.65 133.79

71079135 P13 - (113260) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 23.48 10.75 252.41

71079153 P13 - 113449 5PSSDB 23.48 5.65 132.66

71079167 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.50 6.95 163.33

71079189 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 23.50 8.25 193.88

71079213 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.51 5.15 121.08

71079230 P13 - (116868) Davis Harbor WSD BS-TON 23.56 7.10 167.28

71079247 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.47 6.95 163.12

71079265 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 23.62 4.95 116.92

71079279 P13 - (113558) TXDOT-H.CO.- HWY-CS-FM 528 - 0912-72-541 7PSSDB 23.52 5.70 134.06

71079290 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.46 5.15 120.82

71079307 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 23.58 8.25 194.54

71079325 P13 - (110858) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 23.68 4.95 117.22

71079336 P13 - 116305 7PSSDB 23.50 5.15 121.02

150.00

3261.03

5% -163.05

SUBTOTAL 3097.98

-$453.20

TOTAL $2644.78

Settlement
of payment

Abdel Blancart Martinez 3/28/2025

Abdel Blancart Martinez R004804

0

D266

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 116305

Bonus

Fuel


	03-21-2025 to 03-27-2025



